DATE : 19/08/2015 ROSCOMMON COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 09:17:14 PAGE : 1

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 03/08/15 TO 07/08/15

under section 34 of the Act the applications for permission may be granted permission, subject to or without conditions, or refused; The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	EIS RECD.	PROT. STRU	IPC WASTE LIC. LIC.
15/233	Michael Smith	Р	04/08/2015	The proposed development includes for the change of use of takeaway (as granted under planning reference 10/264, which was not developed) to accommodate off licence of 69 sq.m and retail floor space of 40 sq.m (totalling 109 sq.m) at Super Valu and all associated site works at Monksland Townland Monksland Athlone Co. Roscommon			
15/234	William Bruen,	Р	06/08/2015	To construct 2 No. detached dwellings, form access road and carry out all associated site development works including connection to existing public services at Knocknashee Td. Boyle Co. Roscommon			
15/235	Laura & Daire Markham,	Р	07/08/2015	For alterntions to house type granted under PD/14/318 at Clydagh Upper Td., Ballinlough, Co. Roscommon.			

DATE : 19/08/2015 ROSCOMMON COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 09:17:14 PAGE : 2

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 03/08/15 TO 07/08/15

under section 34 of the Act the applications for permission may be granted permission, subject to or without conditions, or refused; The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

FILE NUMBER 15/3024	APPLICANTS NAME Kevin McCabe,	APP. TYPE E	DATE RECEIVED 04/08/2015	On the Grant of Outline Planning Permission under planning reference number PD/05/1030 for the proposed construction of a bungalow type dwellinghouse, entrance, boundary fence/wall, proprietary wastewater treatment unit with percolation area and all ancillary siteworks at Scor Beg Townland, Ballinameen, Co. Roscommon	EIS RECD.	PROT. STRU	IPC WASTE LIC. LIC.
15/3025	Gerry Fitzmaurice,	E	07/08/2015	Extension of Duration for PD/10/241 - to amend condtion No 2 attached to Planning Permission granted under P&D Ref 07/197 in order to construct dormer type dwelling on part of original green area, site no 3 and connection with existing public services and associated site works at Clooneybeirne, The Walk, Roscommon.			

Total: 5

*** END OF REPORT ***